EASTERN RAILWAY HIGH SCHOOL , ANDAL

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION : 2024-2025

VACATION/BREAK
Sl. | Occasion Duration No. of days
No. From To
01. | Summer Vacation(Including Buddha Purnima and | 20.05.2024 | 22.06.2024 34
Idujjoha) (Monday) | (Saturday)
Autumn Break (1st. Phase) 07.10.2024 | 19.10.2024 13
02. | [ Durgapuja ,Fateha iaj Daham and Laxmi puja] (Monday) | (Saturday)
AutummBreak (2nd. Phase) 28.10.2024 | 08.11.2024 12
(Including Kalipuja, Diwali ,Bhatridwitya, Chhat (Monday) | (Friday)
Puja)
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03. | Winter Break 23.12.2024 | 04.01.2025 13
(Including Christmas Day , New Year Day ) (Monday) | (Saturday)
Total 72
OTHER HOLIDAYS
SI.No | Holidays Type Date Day No. of Days
01. ID UL Fitre CH 11/04/2024 & 12/04/2024 | Thursday & Friday 02
02 Ramnavami 17/04/2024 Wednesday 01
03 Mahabir Jayanti CH 21/04/2024 Sunday 00
04 Rathajatra 07/07/2024 Sunday 00
05 Muharram CH 17/07/2024 Wednesday 01
06 Independence Day NH 15/08/2024 Thursday 01
07 Manasa Puja 17/08/2024 Saturday 01
08 Rakhi Purnima 19/08/2024 Monday 01
09 Janmastami 26/08/2024 Monday 01
10 Fateha —Doaj - Doham 16/09/2024 Monday 01
11 Biswakarma Puja 17/09/2024 Tuesday 01
12 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday NH 02/10/2024 Wednesday 01
& Mahalaya
13 Jagaddhatri Puja 10/11/2024 Sunday 00
14 Guru Nanak Birthday CH 15/11/2024 Friday 01
15 Makar sankranti 14/01/2025 Tuesday 01
16 Netaji ‘s Birthday 23/01/2025 Thursday 01
17 Republic Day NH 26/01/2025 Sunday 00
18 Sabebarat ' 14/02/2025 Friday 01
19 Shiba Ratri 26/02/2025 Wednesday 01
20 Doljatra & Holi 14/03/2025 & 15/03/2025 | Friday & Saturday 02
21 Reserve Holidays for Annual ' 02
Sports & Annual Function
TOTAL 20
SUMMARY
Days | Grand Total
Vacation 72 92
Others Holiday 20 !
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